SALARIES OVER $50.000

Department 401 - Administration

Classification

Mayor

Deputy Mayor

Executive Secretary
Accounts Payable Clerk
Finance Officer

Human Resources Officer
Purchasing Agent

Department 403 - Tre

Classification

Clerk Il
Clerk 1ll
Clerk |

Department 410 - Police

Classification

Chief
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant

Detective - Sergeant
Detective - Sergeant
Detective - Sergeant

Sergeant

Sergeant

Patrolman §
Patroiman 5
Patrolman 5
Patrolman 5
Patrolman 5
Patrolman 5
Patroiman 5
Patrolman 5
Patrolman 5
Patroiman 5
Patroiman 5
Patrolman 5
Patrolman 5
Patroiman 5

A YPGB

“H P PH

Actual
2019

94,156
95,658
50,992
53,577
65,625
57,750
67,982

Actual
2019

49,784
52,085
52,086

Actual
2019

118,361
96,262
96,262
96,262
96,262
92,639
92,539
92,539
92,539
92,539
92,539
92,5639
92,539
92,539
92,539
89,003
85,592
85,592
86,592
85,592
85,592
85,592
85,592
85,502
85,592
85,592
85,592
85,692
85,592

Proposed
2020

94,156
98,289
52,394
55,050
68,906
60,638
71,381

9O PO Hh

Proposed
2020

$ 51,868
$ 53,387
$ 53,388

Proposed
2020

$ 121,616
$ 98,669
$ 98,669
$ 98,669
$ 98,669
$ 94,853
$ 94,853
$ 94,853
$ 94,853
$ 94,853
$ 94,853
$ 94,853
$ 94,852
$ 94,852
$ 94,852
$ 91,228
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732
$ 87,732

Longevity
E.LP.

2,500
1,440
900

H H P PP

Longevity
E.lLP.

1,440

@ P P

Longevity

2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,183
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
1,190
2,500
1,931
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,162
2,162
2,162
1,818
1,819
1,648

DA PPAODDODDBAPDPDAD AN DA PPANRPHDARALO

o0

900
900
1,200
600
1,200
600
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200

1,200
600
1,200
600
1,200

400
1,200
1,200
1,200

600

900
1,200

600
1,200



Patrolman 5 $ 85,592
Patroiman 5 $ 85,592
Patrolman 5 $ 85,592
Patrolman 5 $ 85,592
Patrolman 5 $ 85,592
Patroiman 5 $ 85,592
Patroiman 4 $ 79,248
Patroiman 4 $ 79,248
Patrolman 4 $ 79,248
Patroiman 3 $ 73,362
Patrolman 3 $ 73,362
Patrolman 3 $ 73,362
Patroiman 3 $ 73,362
Patrolman 3 $ 73,362
Patroiman 3 $ 73,362
Patrolman 2 $ 67,933
Patrolman 2 $ 67,933
Patroiman 2 $ 67,933
Patrolman 1 $ 62,899
Patroiman 1 $ 62,899
Crime Records Clerk $ 53,810
Detect Div Secretary $ 51,626
Admin Div Secretary $ 55,120
Department 413 - Fire
Actual
Classification 2019
Fire Chief/inspector $ 85,358
Department 416 - Development
Actual
Classification 2019
Bureau Chief $ 88,881
Zoning Officer $ 61,660
Bldg/PImbg Inspector $ 52,686
Township Surveyor $ 78,698
Engineering Liaison $ 51,266
Department 417 - Traffic Control
Classification Actual
2019
Division Chief $ 57,762
Control Tech A $ 55,120

87,732
87,732
87,732
87,732
87,732
87,732
87,732
87,732
87,732
81,229
81,229
81,228
81,229
81,229
81,229
75,196
75,196
75,196
69,631
69,631

P LPOPAPODPLBDLODNDPDDOLDADPDPADNDADAND NG

55,155
52,917
56,498

e H P

$ 87,705

Proposed
2020

91,325
63,356
54,004
80,862
52,675

h P PP

Proposed
2020

$ 59,206
$ 56,498

PP PO PBNDLPDL DL PN PDND DN NA
'

600

¥ H &P

1,440

Longevity
E.L.P.

Longevity
E.LP.

2,500
2,176

2,500
1,440

@ 9 H 4

Longevity
E.LP.

$ 900
$ 1,320

PP PO PPN RO PP DO NN

® h &P

600
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200

1,200
1,200

1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1.200



Department 430 - Public Works

Classification

Bureau Chief
Supervisor
Supervisor

Skilled Tradesman
Skilled Tradesman
Skilled Tradesman
Skilled Tradesman
Chief Mechanic
Mechanic A
Mechanic A
Mechanic A
Mechanic A

Equip Operator |
Equip Operator |
Equip Operator |
Equip Operator |
Equip Operator Il
Equip Operator ||
Equip Operator il
Equip Operator 11l
Equip Operator Il
Maintenance Man |
Maintenance Man |
Maintenance Man |
Maintenance Man ||
Maintenance Man Il
Maintenance Man |
Inventory Clerk

DO PADBPRPPP AP PADODPRPDDADDPBDLLADDDL NN

Department 450 - Recreation

Classification

Skilled Tradesman
Skilled Tradesman
Pool Technician
Groundskeeper
Groundskeeper

® e

57,013
57,013
57,013
57,013
55,682
55,682
65,682
53,810
53,810
51,375
51,376
51,376
50,419
50,419
50,419
51,376

Actual
2019

57,013
57,013
50,794
51,376
51,376

Proposed
2020

93,608
77,011
77,011
58,438
568,438
58,438
58,438
60,037
58,438
58,438
58,438
58,438
58,438
58,438
58,438
58,438
57,074
57,074
57,074
55,165
55,165
52,659
52,660
52,660
51,679
51,679
51,679
52,660

P AP PP PP PAPAPODODDODDB DDA NPAD NN OH NS

Proposed
2020

58,438
58,438
55,155
52,660
52,660

e 4H P W&

Longevity
E.L.P.

2,500
2,500
2,500

1,440
720
1,440
480

660

1,440
1,040
1,440
1,260
1,080
1,440

900
1,440
1,440
1,440

720
1,440

660

720
1,440

P POAPPADPADPADPLDAB DO AN PBLNBNLNLDNNDNNHH

Longevity
E.l.P.

900
1,440

1,440
120

LB PHSH



